
14.2 8 15.5 6 15.8 7 8.05 4 8.1 4 14.6 7

15 4 15.7 5 16.2 5 7.7 6 7.6 7 15 6

15.8 2 15.9 3 17 3 8.75 2 8.55 2 16.6 2

14.5 5 16.1 2 17.4 2 7.8 5 7.8 6 15.7 5

14.3 7 15 7 15.9 6 7.35 7 7.15 9 13.8 9

15.4 3 14 9 15.5 8 8.2 3 7.95 5 16.1 4

17.6 1 18.4 1 18.2 1 9 1 9 1 17.1 1

14.4 6 15.8 4 16.8 4 7.25 8 8.25 3 16.4 3

13.8 10 13.3 10 15 9 6.9 9 7.5 8 14.4 8

14 9 14.2 8 14.6 10 6.65 10 6.8 10 13.4 10

II

OWENSBORO CATHOLIC

MURRAY

MCLEAN COUNTY

CRITTENDEN COUNTY

DAWSON SPRINGS

LYON COUNTY

RUSSELLVILLE

MAYFIELD

DAWSON SPRINGS

MURRAY

RUSSELLVILLE

69.65

METCALFE COUNTY

BALLARD MEMORIAL
150

76.25

157 162 154 152

METCALFE COUNTY
142

MAYFIELD

BALLARD MEMORIAL

9 LYON COUNTY
138 133 150 138 150 144

II

I

OWENSBORO CATHOLIC4
144 158 168 145 165

176 184 182 180 180
1

II 6 MCLEAN COUNTY

78.9

154 140 155 164

146 133 136 134

70.9

II 10

162155 158 161 146

150

79.3

164

77.15

89.3
171

RATING PLACE

II 7

BANDTOTALPenalties
Visual Perf 1

HaleSoderstrom Imes
Visual Perf 2

Hudnall
Vis EffectMusic Perf 1

BAND
Roberts Butler

Music Perf 2 Mus Effect

77.2

82.6

II 5

158 159 170 175 171 166

II 8

I 2

II 3

73.5
143 138

156 157

159 161

150

161145

143

174 156

147159
CRITTENDEN COUNTY

140 142
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2014 Kentucky Music Educators Association State Marching Band Championships
Stadium Of Champions - October 25, 2014 - Hopkinsville, KY

CLASS A WEST QUARTERFINALS


